HOLY WEEK

St Theresa of Lisieux Church, High Lane

Stansted Mountfitchet, CM24 8LQ

Palm Sunday

Fig Monday

Temple Tuesday

Spy Wednesday

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Holy Saturday

Easter Day

9" April

1Oth April

11" April

12" April

13" April

14" April

15" April

16" April

17" April

17:15

18:00

08:30

10:00

09:00

09:30

19:15

20:00

11:00

09:30

19:15

20:00

09:30

10:30

14:00

15:00

18:00

09:30

18:00

20:00

08:30

10:00

15:00

Confessions

Blessing of Palms, Procession & Mass
Blessing of Palms, Procession & Mass
Blessing of Palms, Procession & Mass
Confessions

Mass

Confessions

Mass

Chrism Mass at Brentwood Cathedral
Office of Readings & Morning Prayer
Confessions

Mass, Watch of Prayer at the Altar of
Repose until midnight

Office of Readings & Morning Prayer

Stations of the Cross for Children &
Families followed by Hot Cross Buns

Divine Mercy Novena

Liturgy of The Lord’s Passion

Stations of the Cross — Maria Desolata
Office of Readings & Morning Prayer
Divine Mercy Novena

The Easter Vigil

Mass of Easter Day

Mass of Easter Day

Divine Mercy Novena



