Palm Sunday	9 th April	17:15	Confessions
		18:00	Blessing of Palms, Procession & Mass
	10 th April	08:30	Blessing of Palms, Procession & Mass
		10:00	Blessing of Palms, Procession & Mass
Fig Monday	11 th April	09:00	Confessions
		09:30	Mass
Temple Tuesday	12 th April	19:15	Confessions
		20:00	Mass
Spy Wednesday	13 th April	11:00	Chrism Mass at Brentwood Cathedral
Maundy Thursday	14 th April	09:30	Office of Readings & Morning Prayer
	j	19:15	Confessions
		20:00	Mass, Watch of Prayer at the Altar of Repose until midnight
Good Friday	15 th April	09:30	Office of Readings & Morning Prayer
		10:30	Stations of the Cross for Children & Families followed by Hot Cross Buns
		14:00	Divine Mercy Novena
		15:00	Liturgy of The Lord's Passion
		18:00	Stations of the Cross – Maria Desolata
Holy Saturday	16 th April	09:30	Office of Readings & Morning Prayer
	j	18:00	Divine Mercy Novena
		20:00	The Easter Vigil
Easter Day	17 th April	08:30	Mass of Easter Day
		10:00	Mass of Easter Day
		15:00	Divine Mercy Novena